Page 1
RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
SINGLE CHANNEL VIDEO WITH AUDIO, DATA,
PHONE OR CONTACT CLOSURE OVER FIBER
The RLH Mini Converter is  a compact, single channel, standalone
audio over fiber converter that is perfect for individual channel
monitoring.
It comes standard with an auto configuring video port,  fiber optic port,

I/O Port (supports ON/OF switching) Plug-in screw down terminal
General Specifications
Ordering Information
Check with your camera and PTZ manufacturer’s requirements for the type of RS232/422/485 required (Single way or bi-directional) for use with
their products prior to ordering.
Example: RLH-MA-S1ST-BAT-01
Mini Audio Converter with Video, single mode,
20km range, ST connector, bi-directional RS-232 data port,
115VAC, transmitter module.
RLH MA XX XX X X 01
Fiber Type TX/RX
T = Transmitter
R = Receiver
Port Option
N = None
B = Bi-directional Data RS232
C = Bi-directional Data RS422
F = Bi-directional Data RS485
D = Single Way Data RS232
G = Single Way Data RS422
H = Single Way Data RS485
A = Bi-directional Audio
R = Reverse Audio
E = Ethernet 10/100
T = Analog Telephone
S = I/O Switch (Contact Closure)
Fiber Connector Style
Mini Converter Part Number Matrix
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
X
Powering Option
A = 115VAC power adapter
U = 24VDC power adapter
V = 48VDC power adapter
MM = Multimode, 2km range, Dual Fiber
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range, Bi-Di (SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range, Dual FIber
S2 = Single Mode, 20km range, Bi-Di
S3 = Single Mode, 40km range, Bi-Di
S4 = Single Mode, 60km range, Dual Fiber
S5 = Single Mode, 60km range, Bi-Di
S6 = Single Mode, 120km range, Dual Fiber
Page 6
RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
Technical Support
Normal technical support:
(Mon - Fri  6am - 6pm PST)
Local  (714) 532-1672
Toll Free  (800) 877-1672
Toll Free  (866) DO-FIBER
24/7 Technical support: (714) 366-2503
(714) 396-8982
(714) 457-5740
Contact Information
Corporate Headquarters: RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA  92867   USA
Phone: Local  (714) 532-1672